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SCALE OF MEMBERS' CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1962 

The General Conference 

1. Decides that the scale of assessment for Members' contributions to the 

Agency's Regular Budget for the financial year 1962 shall be as follows: 

Member 

Afghanistan 
Albania 
Argentina 
Australia 
Austria 
Belgium 
Brazil 
Bulgaria 
Burma 
Byelorussian 
Cambodia 
Canada 
Ceylon 
Chile' 
China' 
Colombia 
Cuba ' 
Czechoslovak 
Denmark 

Soviet Socialist Republic 

Socialist Republic 

Dominican Republic 
Ecuador 
El Salvador 
Ethiopia 
Finland 
France 
Germany, Fede 
Ghana, 
Greece 
Guatemala 
Haiti 
Holy See 
Honduras 

ral Republic of 

Percentage 

0.05 
0.04 
1.02 
1.65 
0,40 
1.20 
0,94 
0,15 
0.07 
0.43 
0.04 
2.87 
0.09 
0.25 
4.62 
0.29 
0.23 
0.80 
0.55 
0.05 
O.05 
0.05 
0.05 
0.33 
5.90 
4.91 
0.06 
0.21 
0.05 
0,04 
0.04 
0.04 
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Member 

Hungary 
Iceland 
India 
Indonesia 
Iran 
Iraq 
Israel 
Italy-
Japan 
Korea, Republic 
Lebanon 
Luxembourg 
Mali 
Mexico 
Monaco 
Morocco 
Netherlands 
Hew Zealand 
Nicaragua 
Norway 
Pakistan 
Paraguay 
Peru 
Philippines 
Poland 
Portugal 
Romania 
Senegal 
South Africa 
Spain 
Sudan 
Sweden 
Switzerland 
Thailand 
Tunisia 
Turkey 
Ukrainian Soviet 
Union of Soviet 

of 

Socialis-
Socialist 

United Arab Republic 

fc Republic 
Republics 

United Kingdom of Great Britain and 
Northern Ireland 

United States of 
Venezuela 
Yiot-Nam 
Yugoslavia 

America 

Percentage 

O.39 

0.04 
2,27 
0.43 
0.19 
0.08 
0.13 
2.07 
2.02 
0.19 

' 0.05 
0.05 
0,04 
0.65 
0.04 
0.13 
0.93 
0.39 
0,04 
0.45 
0.37 
0.04 
0.10 
0.40 
1,26 
0.18 
0.31 
0.05 
0.52 
0.86 
0,05 
1.28 
0.89 
0.15 
0.05 
0.54 
1.66 
12.54 
0.30 

7-17 
32.27 
0.46 
0.18 
0.32 

100.00 
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2. Decides further -falist any State that becomes a Member of the Agency during 

the remainder of 1961 or in 1962 shall be assessed as appropriate for contri

butions to the Agency's Regular Budget for those years,- and for its advance 

to the Working Capitp.l Fund, by applying to its United Hations percentage the 

Sr,me coefficient as vas applied in the case of Member States whose rates of 

assessment are included in the scales of assessment for 1961 and 1962, 




