

General Conference

GC(V)/RES/110 16 October 1961 GENERAL Distr.

Original: ENGLISH

Fifth regular-session Agenda item 15 (GC(V)/171)

SCALE OF MEMBERS! CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1962

Resolution adopted during the 62nd plenary meeting on 6 October 1961

SCALE OF MEMBERS' CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1962

The General Conference

1. Decides that the scale of assessment for Members' contributions to the Agency's Regular Budget for the financial year 1962 shall be as follows:

Member	Percentage
Afghanistan	0.05
Albania	0.04
Argontina	1.02
Australia	1.65
Austria	0,40
Bolgium	1.20
Brazil	0.94
Bulgaria	0,15
Burma	0.07
Byolorussian Soviet Socialist Republic	0.43
Cambodia	0.04
Canadá	2.87
Ceylon	0.09
Chile'	0.25
China'	4.62
Colombia	0.29
Cuba '	0.23
Czechoslovak Socialist Republic	0.80
Denmark	0.55
Dominican Republic	0.05
Ecuador	0.05
El Salvador	0.05
Ethiopia	0,05
Finland	0.33
France	5.90
Germany, Federal Republic of	4.91
Ghana.	0.06
Greece	0.21
Guatemala	0.05
Haiti	0,04
Holy Sce	0.04
Honduras	0.04

Momber	Percentage
Hungary	0.39
Iceland	0.04
India	2.27
Indonesia	0.43
Iran	0.19
Iraq	0.08
Israel	0.13
Italy	2.07
Japan	2.02
Korea, Republic of	0.19
Lebanon	0.05
Luxembourg	0.05
Mali	0.04
Mexico	0.65
	0.04
Monaco	0.13
Morocco	-
Notherlands	0.9 <u>3</u> 0.39
New Zoaland	0.04
Nicaragua	0,45
Norway	0.37
Pakistan	0.04
Paraguay	0.10
Poru	0.40
Philippines	1,26
Poland	0.18
Portugal Romania	0.31
Senegal	0.05
South Africa	0.52
•	0.86
Spain Sudan	0,05
Sweden	1.28
Switzerland	0.89
Thailand	0.15
Tunisia	0.05
Turkey	0.54
Ukrainian Soviet Socialist Republic	1.66
Union of Soviet Socialist Republics	12.54
United Arab Republic	0.30
United Kingdom of Great Britain and	0.00
Northern Ireland	7.17
United States of America	32.27
Vonezuela	0.46
Viet-Nam	0.18
Vict-Nam Yugoslavia	0.32
INCOSTUATO	V•J4
	T. O.C. O.C.
•	100.00

2. Decides further that any State that becomes a Member of the Agency during the remainder of 1961 or in 1962 shall be assessed as appropriate for contributions to the Agency's Regular Budget for those years, and for its advance to the Working Capital Fund, by applying to its United Nations percentage the same coefficient as was applied in the case of Member States whose rates of assessment are included in the scales of assessment for 1961 and 1962.